
Quick Facts

                    1                     2

Headcount

First-Time
UG

First-Time
GR

Transfer-In
UG

Continuing

Percent of total

First-Time
UG

First-Time
GR

Transfer-In
UG

Continuing

Headcount

Total

Percent of
total

Total

2022 UG Full-Time Undergraduate

Part-Time Undergraduate

Total

GR Full-Time Graduate

Part-Time Graduate

Total

Total

2,801

51

2,750

76

1

75

825

27

798

100.0%

1.8%

98.2%

100.0%

1.3%

98.7%

100.0%

3.3%

96.7%

3,702

79

3,623

100.0%

2.1%

97.9%

931

138

793

629

20

609

100.0%

14.8%

85.2%

100.0%

3.2%

96.8%

1,560

158

1,402

100.0%

10.1%

89.9%

3,73276629825 100.0%100.0%100.0%100.0% 5,262 100.0%

Fall 2022 Headcount by New and Continuing

Female Male Grand Total

2022 UG Full-Time Undergraduate

Part-Time Undergraduate

Total

GR Full-Time Graduate

Part-Time Graduate

Total

Total

3,702

79

3,623

1,040

27

1,013

2,662

52

2,610

1,560

158

1,402

373

27

346

1,187

131

1,056

5,2621,4133,849

Fall 2022 Enrollment Headcounts

Headcount

DomesticInternational

Percent of Total Headcount

DomesticInternational

Headcount

Total

Percent of
Total Headc..

Total

2022 UG Full-Time Undergraduate

Part-Time Undergraduate

Total

GR Full-Time Graduate

Part-Time Graduate

Total

Total

1,199

5

1,194

2,110

61

2,049

393

13

380

32.4%

0.1%

32.3%

57.0%

1.6%

55.3%

10.6%

0.4%

10.3%

3,702

79

3,623

100.0%

2.1%

97.9%

760

28

732

692

114

578

108

16

92

48.7%

1.8%

46.9%

44.4%

7.3%

37.1%

6.9%

1.0%

5.9%

1,560

158

1,402

100.0%

10.1%

89.9%

1,9592,802501 37.2%53.2%9.5% 5,262 100.0%

Fall 2022 Headcount by Level - Domestic and International

New
Freshmen

New
Transfer

New
Graduate

Fall 2022 Applicants Female

Male

Accepted Female

Male

Enrolled Female

Male

975

2,575

216

519

2,135

6,372

632

1,739

71

176

910

3,004

150

479

22

54

228

597

Fall 2022 Admissions

232 MWP students
are excluded from
the total headcount

Pratt Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

Source: Fall 2021 Census Data



Quick Facts

                    1                     2

Year
Student Acad
Level

Level and Load

Headcount

Minority Not Minority

Percent of Total Headcount

Minority Not Minority

Headcount

Total

Percent of Total
Headcount

Total

2022 UG Full-Time Undergraduate

Part-Time Undergraduate

Total

GR Full-Time Graduate

Part-Time Graduate

Total

Total

2,390

46

2,344

1,312

33

1,279

64.6%

1.2%

63.3%

35.4%

0.9%

34.5%

3,702

79

3,623

100.0%

2.1%

97.9%

1,228

104

1,124

332

54

278

78.7%

6.7%

72.1%

21.3%

3.5%

17.8%

1,560

158

1,402

100.0%

10.1%

89.9%

3,6181,644 68.8%31.2% 5,262 100.0%

Fall 2022 Headcount by Level - Minority Group

Year
Student
Acad Level Level and Load

Headcount

Internat..
Not

Minority
Other

Minority
Under rep
Minority

Percent of Total Headcount

Internat..
Not

Minority
Other

Minority
Under rep
Minority

Headcou..

Total

Percent
of Total ..

Total

2022 UG Full-Time Undergraduate

Part-Time Undergraduate

Total

GR Full-Time Graduate

Part-Time Graduate

Total

Total

555

21

534

718

10

708

1,230

43

1,187

1,199

5

1,194

15.0%

0.6%

14.4%

19.4%

0.3%

19.1%

33.2%

1.2%

32.1%

32.4%

0.1%

32.3%

3,702

79

3,623

100.0%

2.1%

97.9%

168

25

143

152

24

128

480

81

399

760

28

732

10.8%

1.6%

9.2%

9.7%

1.5%

8.2%

30.8%

5.2%

25.6%

48.7%

1.8%

46.9%

1,560

158

1,402

100.0%

10.1%

89.9%

7238701,7101,959 13.7%16.5%32.5%37.2% 5,262 100.0%

Fall 2022 Headcount by Level - Underrep Groups

Headcount Percent of Total Headcount

2022 International

Mid West

North East

Other US Territory

South East

South West

West

Total 100.0%

9.8%

3.4%

6.6%

3.1%

36.0%

4.0%

37.2%

5,262

514

177

345

165

1,894

208

1,959

Fall 2022 Enrollment - Student Region of Origin

Headcount Percent of Total Head..

2022 School of Design

School of Art

School of Architecture

School of Information

School of Liberal Arts

Dual Degrees, Exchange and ..

Provost

Total 100.0%

0.5%

1.5%

3.9%

5.4%

22.6%

29.9%

36.3%

5,262

27

78

204

283

1,188

1,573

1,909

Fall 2022 Enrollment - School

233 MWP students
are excluded from
the total headcount

Source: Fall 2021 Census Data

Pratt Office of Institutional Research and Assessment


