1 2

Fall 2022 Admissions

			New Freshmen	New Transfer	New Graduate
Fall 2022	Applicants	Female	6,372	519	2,575
		Male	2,135	216	975
	Accepted	Female	3,004	176	1,739
		Male	910	71	632
	Enrolled	Female	597	54	479
		Male	228	22	150

Fall 2022 Enrollment Headcounts

			Female	Male	Grand Total
2022	UG	Full-Time Undergraduate	2,610	1,013	3,623
		Part-Time Undergraduate	52	27	79
		Total	2,662	1,040	3,702
	GR	Full-Time Graduate	1,056	346	1,402
		Part-Time Graduate	131	27	158
		Total	1,187	373	1,560
	Total		3,849	1,413	5,262

Fall 2022 Headcount by Level - Domestic and International

				Headcount		Percent	of Total Head	count	Headcount	Percent of Total Headc	
				Domestic	International		Domestic	International	Total	Total	232 MWP students
2022	UG	Full-Time Undergraduate	380	2,049	1,194	10.3%	55.3%	32.3%	3,623	97.9%	are excluded from the total headcount
		Part-Time Undergraduate	13	61	5	0.4%	1.6%	0.1%	79	2.1%	the total headcould
		Total	393	2,110	1,199	10.6%	57.0%	32.4%	3,702	100.0%	
	GR	Full-Time Graduate	92	578	732	5.9%	37.1%	46.9%	1,402	89.9%	
		Part-Time Graduate	16	114	28	1.0%	7.3%	1.8%	158	10.1%	
		Total	108	692	760	6.9%	44.4%	48.7%	1,560	100.0%	Duesda
	Total		501	2,802	1,959	9.5%	53.2%	37.2%	5,262	100.0%	rigii

Fall 2022 Headcount by New and Continuing

			Headcount			Percent of total				Headcount	Percent of total	
			First-Time UG	First-Time GR	Transfer-In UG	Continuing	First-Time UG	First-Time GR	Transfer-In UG	Continuing	Total	Total
2022 L	UG	Full-Time Undergraduate	798		75	2,750	96.7%		98.7%	98.2%	3,623	97.9%
		Part-Time Undergraduate	27		1	51	3.3%		1.3%	1.8%	79	2.1%
		Total	825		76	2,801	100.0%		100.0%	100.0%	3,702	100.0%
	GR	Full-Time Graduate		609		793		96.8%		85.2%	1,402	89.9%
		Part-Time Graduate		20		138		3.2%		14.8%	158	10.1%
		Total		629		931		100.0%		100.0%	1,560	100.0%
	Total		825	629	76	3,732	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	100.0%	5,262	100.0%

Source: Fall 2021 Census Data

Pratt Office of Institutional Research and Assessment

1

2

Fall 2022 Headcount by Level - Minority Group

			Headcount		Percent of Tota	al Headcount	Headcount	Percent of Total Headcount
Year	Student Acad Level	Level and Load	Minority	Not Minority	Minority	Not Minority	Total	Total
2022	UG	Full-Time Undergraduate	1,279	2,344	34.5%	63.3%	3,623	97.9%
		Part-Time Undergraduate	33	46	0.9%	1.2%	79	2.1%
		Total	1,312	2,390	35.4%	64.6%	3,702	100.0%
	GR	Full-Time Graduate	278	1,124	17.8%	72.1%	1,402	89.9%
		Part-Time Graduate	54	104	3.5%	6.7%	158	10.1%
		Total	332	1,228	21.3%	78.7%	1,560	100.0%
	Total		1,644	3,618	31.2%	68.8%	5,262	100.0%

Fall 2022 Headcount by Level - Underrep Groups

			Headcount			Percent of Total Headcount			Headcou	Percent of Total			
	Student			Not		Under rep		Not		Under rep			233 MWP students
Year	Acad Level	Level and Load	Internat	Minority	Minority	Minority	Internat	Minority	Minority	Minority	Total	Total	are excluded from
2022	UG	Full-Time Undergraduate	1,194	1,187	708	534	32.3%	32.1%	19.1%	14.4%	3,623	97.9%	the total headcount
		Part-Time Undergraduate	5	43	10	21	0.1%	1.2%	0.3%	0.6%	79	2.1%	
		Total	1,199	1,230	718	555	32.4%	33.2%	19.4%	15.0%	3,702	100.0%	
	GR	Full-Time Graduate	732	399	128	143	46.9%	25.6%	8.2%	9.2%	1,402	89.9%	
		Part-Time Graduate	28	81	24	25	1.8%	5.2%	1.5%	1.6%	158	10.1%	
		Total	760	480	152	168	48.7%	30.8%	9.7%	10.8%	1,560	100.0%	Drett
	Total		1,959	1,710	870	723	37.2%	32.5%	16.5%	13.7%	5,262	100.0%	

Fall 2022 Enrollment - Student Region of Origin

		Headcount	Percent of Total Headcount
2022	International	1,959	37.2%
	Mid West	208	4.0%
	North East	1,894	36.0%
	Other US Territory	165	3.1%
	South East	345	6.6%
	South West	177	3.4%
	West	514	9.8%
	Total	5,262	100.0%

Fall 2022 Enrollment - School

		Headcount	Percent of Total Head
2022	School of Design	1,909	36.3%
	School of Art	1,573	29.9%
	School of Architecture	1,188	22.6%
	School of Information	283	5.4%
	School of Liberal Arts	204	3.9%
	Dual Degrees, Exchange and	78	1.5%
	Provost	27	0.5%
	Total	5,262	100.0%

Source: Fall 2021 Census Data

Pratt Office of Institutional Research and Assessment